PIZZA CALCIO

FOOTBALL, FAMILY & FRIENDS

PIZZAS

THE “MILLIGAN” MOZZARELLA
(MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, TOMATO & TORN

BASIL)

THE “PONDY” PEPPERONI
(PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & TORN

BASIL)

THE BIG “PARKY”
(GOAT’S CHEESE, CAMEMBERT, MOZZARELLA,

CHERRY TOMATO, RED ONION & TRUFFLE OIL)

THE GAFFER
(SMOKED HAM, CHORIZO, SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN,

GARLIC AIOLI & ROASTED RED ONIONS)

THE SPICY “MCNULTY”

(N'DUJA SAUSAGE, JALAPENOS, SALAMI, PEPPERONI,

MUSHROOMS & SRIRACHA SAUCE)

THE “VARDY”
(BBQ BASE, PULLED CHICKEN, SWEET ROASTED

RED PEPPERS & SPRING ONIONS)

THE VEGAN “HOWELL”
(TOMATO BASE, VEGAN CHEESE, MUSHROOMS,

SWEET RED PEPPERS, ARTICHOKE & OLIVES)

SIDELINES

SKINNY FRIES
CAJUN FRIES
PIZZA FRIES
PIZZA NACHOS

GARLIC AIOLI

£8.45

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£2.45

£2.95

£3.45

E5.45

E1.45

FOOD

MAINS

BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS

BACON CHEESEBURGER
SPICY PENNE ARRIBIATTA

PENNE ARRIBIATTA VEGAN

GARLIC BREADS

GARLIC BREAD (v) (ve)
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (v)
GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO (v) (vE)

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHILLI (v) (ve)

LITTLE CHAMPS

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS

PIZZA CALCIO

FOOTBALL, FAMILY & FRIENDS

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE (V) Vegetarian /7 (VE) Vegan / (GF) Gluten Free

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£2.95

E4.45

E4.45

E4.45

If you have an allergy or food dietary requirement, please inform a member of our staff before you order. Whilst we

take every care with your meal, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen free environment nor can we guarantee against
the processes used by our suppliers or products as our dishes are prepared in areas where other allergens are present.




