## PIZZA CALCIO FOOTBALL, FAMILY & FRIENDS

## FOOD

PIZZAS		MAINS	
THE "MILLIGAN" MOZZARELLA (MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, TOMATO & TORN	£8.45	BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS	£9.95
BASIL)		BACON CHEESEBURGER	£8.95
THE "PONDY" PEPPERONI (PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & TORN	£8.95	SPICY PENNE ARRIBIATTA	£8.95
BASIL)		PENNE ARRIBIATTA VEGAN	£7.95
THE BIG "PARKY" (GOAT'S CHEESE, CAMEMBERT, MOZZARELLA,	£9.95		
CHERRY TOMATO, RED ONION & TRUFFLE OIL)		GARLIC BREADS	
THE GAFFER (SMOKED HAM, CHORIZO, SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN,	£9.95	GARLIC BREAD (V) (VE)	£4.95
GARLIC AIOLI & ROASTED RED ONIONS)		GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE (v)	£4.95
THE SPICY "MCNULTY" (N'DUJA SAUSAGE, JALAPENOS, SALAMI, PEPPERONI,	<b>E9.95</b>	GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO (V) (VE)	£4.95
MUSHROOMS & SRIRACHA SAUCE)		CADIIC DDEAD WITH CHILLIAN AND	C / OF
THE "VARDY" (BBQ BASE, PULLED CHICKEN, SWEET ROASTED	£9.95	GARLIC BREAD WITH CHILLI (V) (VE)	£4.95
RED PEPPERS & SPRING ONIONS)		LITTLE CHAMPS	
THE VEGAN "HOWELL" (TOMATO BASE, VEGAN CHEESE, MUSHROOMS,	£8.95	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£2.95
SWEET RED PEPPERS, ARTICHOKE & OLIVES)			<i>C.</i>
		CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA	£4.45
SIDELINES		PEPPERONI PIZZA	£4.45
SKINNY FRIES	£2.45	CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS	£4.45
CAJUN FRIES	£2.95		
PIZZA FRIES	£3.45	PIZZA CALC	
PIZZA NACHOS	£5.45	FOOTBALL, FAMILY & FRIENDS	
GARLIC AIOLI	£1.45		

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE (V) Vegetarian / (VE) Vegan / (GF) Gluten Free

If you have an allergy or food dietary requirement, please inform a member of our staff before you order. Whilst we take every care with your meal, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen free environment nor can we guarantee against the processes used by our suppliers or products as our dishes are prepared in areas where other allergens are present.